A7202
Preliminary                                        UHF ASK/OOK Receiver
Nov. 2008, Version 0.4 (Preliminary)      AMIC Communication Corporation  1
Document Title
A7202 Data Sheet
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue 2007/11/26

gnd gnd
Fig 10.2 A7202B Application Circuit
11. Ordering Information
Part No. Package Units Per Reel / Tube
A72C02AUF SSOP 20L, Tube, Pb free, -40℃～85℃ 56pcs
A72C02AUF/Q SSOP 20L, Tape & Reel, Pb free, -40℃～85℃ 3Kpcs
A72C02BUF SSOP 20L, Tube, Pb free, -40℃～85℃ 56pcs
A72C02BUF/Q SSOP 20L, Tape & Reel, Pb free, -40℃～85℃ 3Kpcs
A7202
Preliminary                                      UHF ASK/OOK Receiver
Nov. 2008, Version 0.4 (Preliminary)                                                              AMIC Communication Corporation
12. Package Information